
 

80.091 6200

80.091 St. Gallen–Neudorf–Mörschwil–Steinach (N1)

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Poststrasse
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Theater I
St. Gallen, Singenberg
St. Gallen, Kantonsspital
St. Gallen, St. Fiden Zentrum
St. Gallen, Grossacker
St. Gallen, Krontal
St. Gallen, Grütlistrasse
St. Gallen, Neudorf/R'str.
St. Gallen, Lindenstrasse
St. Gallen, Saturn
St. Gallen, Ostfriedhof
St. Gallen, Hüttenwies
St. Gallen, Guggeien
St. Gallen, Hüttenwies
St. Gallen, Ostfriedhof
St. Gallen, Stephanshorn
St. Gallen,Klinik Stephanshorn
St. Gallen, Remishueb / Klinik
St. Gallen, Riederenholz
St. Gallen, Obere Waid
Mörschwil, Alberenberg
Mörschwil, Lantschen
Mörschwil, Bitzi
Mörschwil, Altes Gemeindehaus
Mörschwil, Kirche I Æ

Mörschwil, Fahrn
Tübach, Waldegg
Tübach, Schulstrasse
Tübach, Sonne
Steinach, Obersteinach Käserei Æ

ì
351
361
371
381
391
401
411
421
431
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
521
531
531
541
551
561
571
581
581
591
002
012
032
052
062
092
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351
361
371
381
391
401
411
421
431
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
521
531
531
541
551
561
571
581
581
591
002
012
032
052
062
092
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402
412
422
432
442
452
462
472
482
492
502
512
522
532
542
552
562
572
582
582
592
003
013
023
033
033
043
053
063
083
103
113
143

91006
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402
412
422
432
442
452
462
472
482
492
502
512
522
532
542
552
562
572
582
582
592
003
013
023
033
033
043
053
063
083
103
113
143
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Steinach, Obersteinach Käserei
Steinach, Schule
Steinach, Post
Steinach, Hafen
Horn, Rütiwiese
Horn, evang. Kirche
Horn, Bahnhof
Horn, Grünau
Tübach, Schulstrasse
Tübach, Waldegg
Mörschwil, Riederen
St. Gallen, Obere Waid
St. Gallen, Riederenholz
St. Gallen, Remishueb / Klinik
St. Gallen, Neudorf/R'str.
St. Gallen, Grütlistrasse
St. Gallen, Krontal
St. Gallen, Grossacker
St. Gallen, St. Fiden Zentrum
St. Gallen, Kantonsspital
St. Gallen, Singenberg
St. Gallen, Theater I
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Schibenertor
St. Gallen, Bahnhof Æ
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092
102
112
112
122
132
152
172
192
212
242
252
262
272
282
292
302
302
312
322
332
342
352
362
372
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143
153
163
163
173
183
203
223
243
263
293
303
313
323
333
343
353
353
363
373
383
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",

",

äAlle Kurse â  071 243 95 11

VBSG, 9001 St. Gallen
â  071 243 95 11
www.vbsg.ch
vbsg@stadt.sg.ch

"+ [ /\  vom 14/15 Dez–12/13 Apr, 
19/20 Apr–13/14 Dez sowie 24/25 
Dez, 31 Dez/1 Jan, 18/19, 21/22 Apr, 
29/30, 30/31 Mai, 9/10 Juni, 31 Juli/1 
Aug, 31 Okt/1 Nov ohne 1/2 Nov

", \ /]
"- [ /\  vom 14/15 Dez–25/26 Okt, 

8/9 Nov–13/14 Dez sowie 24/25 Dez, 
31 Dez/1 Jan, 18/19, 21/22 Apr, 
29/30, 30/31 Mai, 9/10 Juni, 31 Juli/1 
Aug, 31 Okt/1 Nov

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019




